
APRIL - 2019

Live Smart

TM

Making Life Easy NewsletterNewsletter
Business updates 

Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of Mar'19 
on Govt & Non Govt. Locations e-mitra

Kiosk Name                                                  Contact                       Address 
Banwari Lal Yadav

Nikhil  Agrawal

Anil Kumar

Yavukush Kumar Sen

Shailesh Kumar Sharma 

Suman Bai Sharma

Deepak Bakoliya

Manoj Kumar Saraswat

8058609309

9521413800

8000953780

9602030974

8079001284

9829898083

7737344907

9549903781

Tehsil O�ce  Sambhar, Jaipur

Bsnl O�ce Station,  Dadwara, Kota Jn. 

Aen O�ce Laxmangarh Rural,  Sikar

Machia Safari Park Kaiyalana, Jodhpur

Keoladeo National Ghana Park, Bharatpur 

Phed O�ce Ajeetgarh,  Sikar

Aen Discom O�ce Kotputli,  Jaipur

Aen O�ce Narayanpur Jvvnl 2 Alwar, Thanagazi,  Alwar

Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

08  265
Emitra Kiosk Booked
On Govt. Locations

Emitra Kiosk Booked
On non-Govt. Locations

Light House

Mama Bhanja Enterprises

Suresh Kumar Meena

Pushpendra Chawla

Shrinath Communication

Name of Distributor

We smarten up your life..TMAKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED

Employee of the Month Resource of the Month

Rajkumar Agarwal
DC-  Sawai Madhopur 

Yogesh Rathore 
DC- Kota

He booked 25 e-Mitra kiosk 
in month of March’18

He booked 20 e-Mitra kiosk 
in month of March’18

Top 5 LED Distributor for the month of Mar’19

1

2

3

4

5

Kamal Kishore 
Process Member - Emitra

for outstanding contribution in E-Mitra Transaction



APRIL-2019

Live Smart

TM

Making Life Easy NewsletterNewsletter

We smarten up your life..TMAKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra     : 0141-2716302 / 2716303 / 2716304

Aadhaar   :

Gramdoot :

0141-2716324

9414059652

Missed Call No.: 9351855155

RKCL Helpline No. 
Ph. 0141-2716129,   M.: 9413339767

E-mitra Helpdesk

Pankaj Shahani

Kaushal Dutt Mishra

Dhanraj Sharma

Suresh Meena

 

Jaipur

Bharatpur / Tonk

Jhalawar / Baran

Kota / Bundi / 

Bhilwara / Ajmer

9119133935

9772201898

8005626007

9772201934

Name Division/ District Contact No.

know your colleagues
QUESTIONNAIRE

Pradeep Yadav

Q.1   What is your proudest moment at AKSH?

Answer:  Every moment at aksh 

Q.2  Favorite food

Answer-Homemade food

Q.3  Favorite time pass?

Answer- Playing cricket 

Q.4  my Ideal persons are 

Answer-  Bhajnanand Giri Mharaj 

Q.5  Favorite out �t

Answer- Jeans & T-shirt 

Q.6 If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day?

Answer- Yogi Adityanath 

Q. 7 Motto or personal mantra?

Answer- Try to be positive everytime

Q.9 What is your hidden talent?

Answer- I am a good dancer 

Q.10  What is your greatest fear?

Answer- being alone

Q.11   Where would you like to go on a dream vacation?

Answer- Switzerland 

Q.12 a childhood memory

Answer-  My mom beaten me when i was caught playing Cards game 

Q.13 money, fame, power

Fame 

Email - pradeepaksh2015@gmail.com

Mr. Pradeep Yadav – A member of Aksh family since 
March’2015. He is working as Consultant. He is known for 
his simplicity personality. 
We bring to you the excerpts of an interview to know the 
other side of Pradeep

Prize Distribution in Service Division, Jaipur 


