



Newsletter

Business updates



Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of Mar'19 on Govt & Non Govt. Locations



Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

Kiosk Name	Contact	Address
Banwari Lal Yadav	8058609309	Tehsil Office Sambhar, Jaipur
Nikhil Agrawal	9521413800	Bsnl Office Station, Dadwara, Kota Jn.
Anil Kumar	8000953780	Aen Office Laxmangarh Rural, Sikar
Yavukush Kumar Sen	9602030974	Machia Safari Park Kaiyalana, Jodhpur
Shailesh Kumar Sharma	8079001284	Keoladeo National Ghana Park, Bharatpur
Suman Bai Sharma	9829898083	Phed Office Ajeetgarh, Sikar
Deepak Bakoliya	7737344907	Aen Discom Office Kotputli, Jaipur
Manoj Kumar Saraswat	9549903781	Aen Office Narayanpur Jvvnl 2 Alwar, Thanagazi, Alwar



Top 5 LED Distributor for the month of Mar'19

Name of Distributor

- Light House
- 2 Mama Bhanja Enterprises
- Suresh Kumar Meena
- 4 Pushpendra Chawla
- 6 Shrinath Communication



STAR OF THE MONTH N CA

for outstanding contribution in E-Mitra Transaction

Kamal Kishore Process Member - Emitra

Employee of the Month



Rajkumar Agarwal DC- Sawai Madhopur

He booked 25 e-Mitra kiosk in month of March'18

Resource of the Month



Yogesh Rathore DC- Kota

He booked 20 e-Mitra kiosk in month of March'18

AKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED

We smarten up your life..™







Newsletter

Prize Distribution in Service Division, Jaipur





Pradeep Yadav Email - pradeepaksh2015@gmail.com

Mr. Pradeep Yadav – A member of Aksh family since March'2015. He is working as Consultant. He is known for his simplicity personality. We bring to you the excerpts of an interview to know the

other side of Pradeep

know your colleagues

Q.1 What is your proudest moment at AKSH?		
Answer: Every moment at aksh		
Q.2 Favorite food		
Answer-Homemade food		
Q.3 Favorite time pass?		
Answer- Playing cricket		
Q.4 my Ideal persons are		
Answer- Bhajnanand Giri Mharaj		
Q.5 Favorite out fit		
Answer- Jeans & T-shirt		
Q.6 If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day?		
Answer- Yogi Adityanath		
Q. 7 Motto or personal mantra?		
Answer- Try to be positive everytime		

Q.9 What is your hidden talent?
Answer- I am a good dancer
Q.10 What is your greatest fear?
Answer- being alone
Q.11 Where would you like to go on a dream vacation?
Answer- Switzerland
Q.12 a childhood memory
Answer- My mom beaten me when i was caught playing Cards game
Q.13 money, fame, power
Fame

E-mitra Helpdesk

Name	Division/District	Contact No.
Pankaj Shahani	Jaipur	9119133935
Kaushal Dutt Mishra	Bharatpur / Tonk	9772201898
Dhanraj Sharma	Jhalawar / Baran	8005626007
Suresh Meena	Kota / Bundi /	9772201934
	Bhilwara / Ajmer	

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra :	0141-2716302 / 2716303 / 2716304		
Aadhaar :	0141-2716324		
Gramdoot :	9414059652		
Missed Call No.: 9351855155			
RKCL Helpline No.			
Ph. 0141-2716129, M.: 9413339767			

AKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED

We smarten up your life..™